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Product Datasheet

Prodigiosin, Serratia marcescens (NSC 47147, Casein Kinase | Inhibitor 1V,
2-Methyl-3-pentyl-6-methoxyprodigiosene), CAS [[82-89-3]]

USB-217703

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Prodigiosin, Serratia marcescens (NSC 47147, Casein Kinase |
Inhibitor IV, 2-Methyl-3-pentyl-6-methoxyprodigiosene), CAS [[82-89-
311

USB-217703
217703
USB-217703-200
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A cell-permeable tripyrrole alkaloid compound that displays
immunosuppressive and anti-tumor properties irrespective of p53
status and multidrug resistance. Shown to selectively upregulate
p21WAF/CIP1 and NAG-1 (nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drug-ac...

323.4
95% (HPLC)
Supplied as a dark red solid.

[82-89-3]



